
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
4  3  1   Southern California 278  280  284       842  -22 

T2  1  2   Clemson 276  280  287       843  -21 
1  4  3   Georgia Tech 270  289  286       845  -19 

T2  2  4   Wake Forest 276  281  291       848  -16 
T5  5  5   Alabama 286  278  285       849  -15 
T5  6  6   Duke 286  282  290       858  -6 
9  8  T7   Virginia 287  288  292       867  +3 

11  10  T7   UCLA 293  284  290       867  +3 
10  7  9   Stanford 288  281  299       868  +4 
T5  9  10   Texas A&M 286  290  293       869  +5 
T5  11  11   Florida State  286  294  292       872  +8 
13  T13  12   East Tennessee St. 302  292  289       883  +19 
12  12  13   TCU 300  292  296       888  +24 
14  T13  14   New Mexico 304  290  296       890  +26 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Justin Suh  Southern California  67   67  68       202  -14   
T3 T2   Luke Schniederjans  Georgia Tech  66   71  69       206  -10   
2 T2   Turk Pettit  Clemson  68   68  70       206  -10   

T3 4   Kengo Aoshima  Wake Forest  67   70  71       208  -8   
T3 5   Alex Smalley  Duke  68   69  72       209  -7   
T3 6   Brandon Wu  Stanford  70   67  73       210  -6   
10 T7   Bryson Nimmer  Clemson  69   70  72       211  -5   
T3 T7   Kyle Suppa  Southern California  70   67  74       211  -5   
T8 T7   Jacob Bridgeman  Clemson  69   69  73       211  -5   
T28 T10   Thomas Walsh  Virginia  70   74  68       212  -4   
T28 T10   Wilson Furr  Alabama  75   69  68       212  -4   
T13 T10   Davis Shore  Alabama  70   71  71       212  -4   
T11 T10   Davis Riley  Alabama  74   66  72       212  -4   
T8 T10   Eugenio Chacarra  Wake Forest  66   72  74       212  -4   
T13 T15   Chandler Eaton  Duke  74   67  72       213  -3   
T28 T15   Kaito Onishi  Southern California  70   74  69       213  -3   
T17 T17   James Clark  Georgia Tech  68   74  72       214  -2   
T21 T17   Eric Bae  Wake Forest  70   73  71       214  -2   
T13 T19   Tyler Strafaci  Georgia Tech  71   70  74       215  -1   
T11 T19   Adrien Pendaries  Duke  68   72  75       215  -1   
T21 T21   Nate Menon  Stanford  71   72  73       216  E   
T28 T21   Sam Bennett  Texas A&M  69   75  72       216  E   
T17 T21   Jimmie Massie  Virginia  71   71  74       216  E   
T28 T21   Jamie Li  Florida State  67   77  72       216  E   
T21 T21   Cole Madey  UCLA  76   67  73       216  E   
T21 T21   John Pak  Florida State  73   70  73       216  E   
T13 T21   Noah Norton  Georgia Tech  65   76  75       216  E   
T21 T21   Geuntae Kim  East Tennessee St.  69   74  73       216  E   
T35 T29   Chandler Phillips  Texas A&M  70   75  72       217  +1   
T47 T29   Devon Bling  UCLA  75   72  70       217  +1   
T47 T29   Connor Howe *  Georgia Tech  75   72  70       217  +1   
T35 T29   Zack Gordon  Clemson  72   73  72       217  +1   
T17 T29   Alex Fitzpatrick  Wake Forest  73   69  75       217  +1   
T17 T34   Brandon Smith  Texas A&M  72   70  76       218  +2   
T40 T34   Bennett Baker  Florida State  71   75  72       218  +2   
T28 T34   Prescott Butler  Alabama  72   72  74       218  +2   
T40 T34   Maxwell Miller *  Texas A&M  75   71  72       218  +2   
T40 T38   Walker Lee  Texas A&M  75   71  73       219  +3   
T47 T38   Sean Maruyama  UCLA  72   75  72       219  +3   
T28 T38   Hidetoshi Yoshihara  UCLA  70   74  75       219  +3   
T35 T41   David Morgan  Virginia  73   72  75       220  +4   
T47 T41   Charlie Reiter  Southern California  71   76  73       220  +4   
T21 T41   Cameron Young  Wake Forest  73   70  77       220  +4   
T47 T41   Ben Smith *  Georgia Tech  79   68  73       220  +4   

T40 T45   Andrew Orischak  Virginia  73   73  75       221  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T21 T45   Isaiah Salinda  Stanford  73   70  78       221  +5   
T62 T45   Evan Katz  Duke  76   74  71       221  +5   
T40 T45   David Ravetto  TCU  72   74  75       221  +5   
T53 T45   William Nottingham  Clemson  70   78  73       221  +5   
T40 T45   Cheng Jin  Southern California  74   72  75       221  +5   
T57 T51   Pierre Mazier  TCU  77   72  73       222  +6   
T47 T51   Calvin Sierota  Florida State  75   72  75       222  +6   
T57 T51   Turner Maclean  TCU  77   72  73       222  +6   
T35 T51   Frankie Capan  Alabama  70   75  77       222  +6   
T62 T51   Ignacio Arcaya  New Mexico  78   72  72       222  +6   
T53 T56   Triston Fisher  TCU  74   74  75       223  +7   
T57 T56   Shiso Go  East Tennessee St.  76   73  74       223  +7   
T40 T56   Galven Green  New Mexico  72   74  77       223  +7   
T57 T59   Ethan Ng  Stanford  77   72  75       224  +8   
T35 T59   Wei Wei Gao  Virginia  73   72  79       224  +8   
T57 T61   Jack Ireland  UCLA  78   71  76       225  +9   
71 T61   Jack Rhea  East Tennessee St.  79   78  68       225  +9   

T65 T61   Sam Choi  New Mexico  81   71  73       225  +9   
T65 64   Austin Carter  East Tennessee St.  81   71  74       226  +10   
T53 T65   Freddie Lee  Stanford  74   74  80       228  +12   
T53 T65   Augustin Hole'  New Mexico  75   73  80       228  +12   
64 T67   Reese Ramsey  Texas A&M  77   74  78       229  +13   

T65 T67   Trevor Hulbert  East Tennessee St.  78   74  77       229  +13   
70 69   Sean Carlon  New Mexico  79   77  74       230  +14   

T68 70   Alejandro Aguilera  TCU  78   75  80       233  +17   
T68 71   Alberto Martinez  Florida State  76   77  81       234  +18   
T72 T72   Steven DiLisio  Duke  82   76  77       235  +19   
T72 T72   Anton Serafini *  Georgia Tech  83   75  77       235  +19   
74 74   Will Dickson *  Georgia Tech  86   90  86       262  +46   
75 -    Andy Ogletree  Georgia Tech  A   74  71       -     -      
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Golf Club of Georgia Collegiate Invitational
The Golf Club of Georgia

Alpharetta, GA
Lakeside Course 

Dates: Oct 19 - Oct 21 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Southern California 278 280 284 842

1 Justin Suh (1) 67 67 68 202

T7 Kyle Suppa (5) 70 67 74 211

T15 Kaito Onishi (2) 70 74 69 213

T41 Charlie Reiter (3) 71 76 73 220

T45 Cheng Jin (4) 74 72 75 221

2 Clemson 276 280 287 843

T2 Turk Pettit (2) 68 68 70 206

T7 Bryson Nimmer (1) 69 70 72 211

T7 Jacob Bridgeman (4) 69 69 73 211

T29 Zack Gordon (5) 72 73 72 217

T45 William Nottingham (3) 70 78 73 221

3 Georgia Tech 270 289 286 845

T2 Luke Schniederjans (1) 66 71 69 206

T17 James Clark (5) 68 74 72 214

T19 Tyler Strafaci (2) 71 70 74 215

T21 Noah Norton (3) 65 76 75 216

75 Andy Ogletree (4) 0 74 71 145

4 Wake Forest 276 281 291 848

4 Kengo Aoshima (5) 67 70 71 208

T10 Eugenio Chacarra (3) 66 72 74 212

T17 Eric Bae (2) 70 73 71 214

T29 Alex Fitzpatrick (4) 73 69 75 217

T41 Cameron Young (1) 73 70 77 220

5 Alabama 286 278 285 849

T10 Davis Riley (1) 74 66 72 212

T10 Davis Shore (2) 70 71 71 212

T10 Wilson Furr (3) 75 69 68 212

T34 Prescott Butler (4) 72 72 74 218

T51 Frankie Capan (5) 70 75 77 222

6 Duke 286 282 290 858

5 Alex Smalley (1) 68 69 72 209

T15 Chandler Eaton (2) 74 67 72 213

T19 Adrien Pendaries (4) 68 72 75 215

T45 Evan Katz (3) 76 74 71 221

T72 Steven DiLisio (5) 82 76 77 235

T7 Virginia 287 288 292 867

T10 Thomas Walsh (2) 70 74 68 212

T21 Jimmie Massie (1) 71 71 74 216

T41 David Morgan (4) 73 72 75 220

T45 Andrew Orischak (3) 73 73 75 221

T59 Wei Wei Gao (5) 73 72 79 224
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 UCLA 293 284 290 867

T21 Cole Madey (3) 76 67 73 216

T29 Devon Bling (2) 75 72 70 217

T38 Hidetoshi Yoshihara (4) 70 74 75 219

T38 Sean Maruyama (5) 72 75 72 219

T61 Jack Ireland (1) 78 71 76 225

9 Stanford 288 281 299 868

6 Brandon Wu (2) 70 67 73 210

T21 Nate Menon (5) 71 72 73 216

T45 Isaiah Salinda (1) 73 70 78 221

T59 Ethan Ng (3) 77 72 75 224

T65 Freddie Lee (4) 74 74 80 228

10 Texas A&M 286 290 293 869

T21 Sam Bennett (3) 69 75 72 216

T29 Chandler Phillips (1) 70 75 72 217

T34 Brandon Smith (2) 72 70 76 218

T38 Walker Lee (4) 75 71 73 219

T67 Reese Ramsey (5) 77 74 78 229

11 Florida State 286 294 292 872

T21 John Pak (1) 73 70 73 216

T21 Jamie Li (2) 67 77 72 216

T34 Bennett Baker (4) 71 75 72 218

T51 Calvin Sierota (3) 75 72 75 222

71 Alberto Martinez (5) 76 77 81 234

12 East Tennessee St. 302 292 289 883

T21 Geuntae Kim (2) 69 74 73 216

T56 Shiso Go (1) 76 73 74 223

T61 Jack Rhea (4) 79 78 68 225

64 Austin Carter (5) 81 71 74 226

T67 Trevor Hulbert (3) 78 74 77 229

13 TCU 300 292 296 888

T45 David Ravetto (3) 72 74 75 221

T51 Turner Maclean (4) 77 72 73 222

T51 Pierre Mazier (5) 77 72 73 222

T56 Triston Fisher (1) 74 74 75 223

70 Alejandro Aguilera (2) 78 75 80 233

14 New Mexico 304 290 296 890

T51 Ignacio Arcaya (4) 78 72 72 222

T56 Galven Green (3) 72 74 77 223

T61 Sam Choi (2) 81 71 73 225

T65 Augustin Hole' (5) 75 73 80 228

69 Sean Carlon (1) 79 77 74 230
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T29 Connor Howe (Georgia Tech) 75 72 70 217

T34 Maxwell Miller (Texas A&M) 75 71 72 218

T41 Ben Smith (Georgia Tech) 79 68 73 220

T72 Anton Serafini (Georgia Tech) 83 75 77 235

74 Will Dickson (Georgia Tech) 86 90 86 262
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Lakeside Course 73.15 74

2 Lakeside Course 72.48 75

3 Lakeside Course 73.77 75

 

Total Average Scores
Lakeside Course 73.13 224

 

The Golf Club of Georgia: Lakeside Course
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 542   2 33 31 8 1   

2 4 339     15 46 13 1   

3 3 192     11 47 17     

4 4 357     2 36 28 9   

5 4 403     21 39 12 2 1 

6 3 222     1 44 25 4 1 

7 4 417     12 45 15 3   

8 4 353   1 13 48 13     

9 5 540   2 39 25 8 1   

10 4 446     7 50 15 3   

11 5 607     20 44 8 2 1 

12 4 374     19 43 10 2 1 

13 3 183     7 47 17 4   

14 4 432     5 38 27 5   

15 4 401     12 48 11 3 1 

16 4 419     7 44 18 6   

17 3 226     6 50 19     

18 5 564     22 37 14 2   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 357 +0.59 

6 3 222 +0.47 

14 4 432 +0.43 

16 4 419 +0.31 

13 3 183 +0.24 

10 4 446 +0.19 

17 3 226 +0.17 

15 4 401 +0.12 

7 4 417 +0.12 

3 3 192 +0.08 

12 4 374 +0.00 

2 4 339 +0.00 

11 5 607 -0.03 

5 4 403 -0.03 

8 4 353 -0.03 

18 5 564 -0.05 

1 5 542 -0.36 

9 5 540 -0.44 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 432 +0.43 

6 3 222 +0.34 

7 4 417 +0.31 

15 4 401 +0.26 

13 3 183 +0.24 

16 4 419 +0.19 

12 4 374 +0.19 

3 3 192 +0.18 

10 4 446 +0.08 

4 4 357 +0.05 

11 5 607 +0.03 

17 3 226 +0.01 

5 4 403 -0.01 

9 5 540 -0.09 

8 4 353 -0.12 

18 5 564 -0.19 

2 4 339 -0.24 

1 5 542 -0.50 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 226 +0.59 

6 3 222 +0.23 

14 4 432 +0.17 

3 3 192 +0.13 

7 4 417 +0.11 

5 4 403 +0.08 

16 4 419 +0.07 

10 4 446 +0.04 

13 3 183 +0.03 

15 4 401 +0.03 

11 5 607 -0.04 

4 4 357 -0.04 

8 4 353 -0.07 

18 5 564 -0.08 

2 4 339 -0.11 

12 4 374 -0.15 

9 5 540 -0.25 

1 5 542 -0.25 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 357 +0.59 

6 3 222 +0.47 

14 4 432 +0.43 

16 4 419 +0.31 

13 3 183 +0.24 

10 4 446 +0.19 

17 3 226 +0.17 

15 4 401 +0.12 

7 4 417 +0.12 

3 3 192 +0.08 

2 4 339 +0.00 

12 4 374 +0.00 

11 5 607 -0.03 

8 4 353 -0.03 

5 4 403 -0.03 

18 5 564 -0.05 

1 5 542 -0.36 

9 5 540 -0.44 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 542   7 98 94 22 2 1 

2 4 339     51 149 23 1   

3 3 192     26 145 51 2   

4 4 357   1 23 140 50 10   

5 4 403     47 135 36 4 2 

6 3 222     11 138 63 11 1 

7 4 417     30 137 46 10 1 

8 4 353   1 49 143 27 4   

9 5 540   3 96 90 28 6 1 

10 4 446     20 164 37 3   

11 5 607     57 134 22 8 3 

12 4 374     52 134 26 9 3 

13 3 183     27 141 47 9   

14 4 432     18 127 65 12 2 

15 4 401     32 143 39 8 2 

16 4 419     25 140 51 8   

17 3 226   1 21 134 57 10 1 

18 5 564   2 67 117 29 9   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16548&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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